William J. Donovan Purple Heart Recipients 2025 Book of Merit

National Purple Heart Day is August 7th

SALUTATI	ON (CIRCL	E ONE):				
Mr.	Mrs.	Ms.	Dr.	Please indicate if	the veteran is decease	ed: Yes No
LAST NAME:				DATE OF BIRTH:		
FIRST NAME:				BRANCH OF SERVICE:		
MIDDLE NAME:				CONFLICT SERVED:		
Please note, you must provide a copy of your discharge papers that lists you were awarded the Purple Heart. In lieu of discharge papers or equivalent documentation (award certificate, orders, command letters, etc.), a photo of Purple Heart medal with name visible may be submitted.						
PLEASE P	ROVIDE C	OMPLETE	MAILING ADDRES	SS:		
NAME OF PERSON COMPLETING FORM (IF DIFFERENT FROM Purple Heart Recipient)					RELATIONSHIP TO VETERAN	
STREET NUI	MBER	STREET (I	DR., RD., AVE., ETC.)	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
AREA CODE	:	PHONE N	UMBER	EMAIL		

Please return form to: Erie County Clerk's Office, Attn: SALUTES Program, 92 Franklin Street, Buffalo, NY 14202



Michael P. Kearns
Erie County Clerk

Michael P Heans

The 2025 William J. Donovan Purple Heart Recipients Book of Merit will be unveiled on August 7, 2025.

Request Form must be completed in full and submitted to the Erie County Clerk's Office no later than July 25, 2025.

Thank You for Your Service and Sacrifice!

Part of the Erie County Clerk's **S.A.L.U.T.E.S. Program** salutes@erie.gov | 716-858-6787